USG-SB-014USG-SB-014
Model 461-57S Regulator
Brochure
												            Rev. 0https://my-usg.com/
Introduction
Who We Are
Utility Solutions Group is a manufacturer of natural gas
regulators and relief valves based in Columbus, OH. All

Flanged ANSI 300 lb. 10 ½” 5 5/8” 88
Flanged ANSI 600 lb. 11 ¼” 6” 90
How to Order
Specify:
1.	 2” Model 461-57S.
2.	 Piping connections and body material.
3.	 Outlet pressure and/or spring (see table on Page 1).
4.	 Inlet pressure (maximum and minimum, if
available).
5.	 Capacity required (SCFH).
6.	 Kind of gas (natural gas, propane, etc.).
7.	 Trim (standard or stainless steel).
8.	 Valve size (1” or 11/16”).
9.	 Double-seat or single-seat (if not specified, double-
seat will be furnished).
USG Headquarters
1050 Dearborn Dr.
Suite 200
Columbus, OH 43085